
1
b

33
t

2 b

81
b

3
b

34 t

4 b

105
t

5
b

35
t

6 b

82 b

7
b

36 t

8 b

117
b

9
b

37
b

10 b

83
b

11
b

38 b

12 b

106 t

13
b

39
b

14 b

84 b

15
b

40 t

16 b

123
t

17
b

41
b

18 t

85
b

19
b

42 t

20 b

107
b

21
b

43
b

22 b

86 b

23
b 126/127

44 t t

24 b

118 b

25
b

45
b

26 b

87
b

27
b

46 b

28 b

108 b

29
b

47
b

30 b

88 t

31
b

48 t

32 b

Alex Welch

Bye

Sarah Wolf

Bye

Bye

Trish Huskey
Bye

Lexi Stastny
Bye

Bye

Violet Ramsey
Bye

Theresa Kuch
Bye

Jakob Webb

Bye

Amanda Kiefer
Bye

Shannon Schneider
Bye

Sara Carpenter

Bye

Grant Litke
Bye

Ivy Miller
Heidi Aughinbaugh

Justan Tripp

Bye

Tammie Kraft
Bye

Lindsay Peterson
Bye

Ashley Haaland

Bye

Maggie Kopp
Bye

Berdine Ivesdal
Bye

Kiara Teske

Bye

Ryan Waters
Bye

Morgan Verhaeghe
Bye

Bri Carlson

Bye

Andrea Frohlich
Bye

Michael Middaugh
Bye

Mandi Hairyshirt

Bye

Dustin Miller
Bye

Randi Slife
Bye

Kim Whitebull

Bye
Bryan Stroh

Bye
Sue Butterfield

Bye
Vivian Hurkes

Must defeat winner of 123

Kiara Teske

Kiara Teske

Sue Butterfield
W125

twice to take 1st place

Sue Butterfield

Kiara Teske

Kim Whitebull

Kiara Teske

Theresa Kuch

Sue Butterfield

Sue Butterfield

Sarah Wolf

Dustin Miller

Kim Whitebull

Michael Middaugh

Theresa Kuch

Amanda Kiefer

Ashley Haaland

Kiara Teske

Ryan Waters

Maggie Kopp

Kiara Teske

Lindsay Peterson

Ryan Waters

Kim Whitebull

Theresa Kuch

Trish Huskey

Sarah Wolf

Sue Butterfield

Ashley Haaland

Heidi Aughinbaugh

Amanda Kiefer

Violet Ramsey

Bryan Stroh

Amy Gieser
Amy Gieser

Lexi Stastny

Trish Huskey

Alex Welch

Jakob Webb

Bryan Stroh

Sue Butterfield

Vivian Hurkes

Sarah Wolf

Grant Litke

Theresa Kuch

Violet Ramsey

Sara Carpenter

Shannon Schneider

Amanda Kiefer

Heidi Aughinbaugh

Ivy Miller

Ryan Waters

Mandi Hairyshirt

Michael Middaugh

Andrea Frohlich

Berdine Ivesdal

Maggie Kopp

Bri Carlson

Morgan Verhaeghe

Bismarck - Mandan Singles 2025

0.0 - 14.74 PPD

301 Race to 3 Winner Side / 2 Loser Side
Kim Whitebull

Randi Slife

Ashley Haaland

Lindsay Peterson

Tammie Kraft

Kiara Teske

Dustin Miller



L1

49

L2 b

80

L48 b

89

L3 t

50

L4 b b 97

79 b

L47

L84

L5

51

L6 b 109

78 b

L46 b

90

L7 t

52 113

L8 b b 98 t b

77

L45

L83

L107

L9

53

L10 b

76

L44 b

91

L11 t

54 119

L12 b b 99 t

75 t

L43

L82

L13

55

L14 b 110

74 t

L42 b 121

t

92

L15 t

56 114 t

L16 b b 100 b

73

L41

L81

L108

L17 L117

57

L18 b

72

L40 b

93

L19 t

58

L20 b b 101

71 b

L39

L88

L21

59

L22 b 111

70 b

L38 b 124

b

94

L23 b

60 115

L24 b b 102 b t

69

L37

L87

L105

L25

61

L26 b

68

L36 b

95

L27 t

62 120

L28 b b 103 t

67 t 125

L35 b

L86

L29

63

L30 b 112

66 t

L34 b 122 b

96

L31 b

64 116 b

L32 b b 104 b

65

L33

L85

L106

L118

L123

Advance to

W125

Sue Butterfield

Theresa Kuch

Sue Butterfield

Theresa Kuch

Amanda Kiefer

Amanda Kiefer

Kim Whitebull

Trish Huskey

Theresa Kuch

Ashley Haaland

Trish Huskey

Jakob Webb

Amanda Kiefer

Jakob Webb

Amanda Kiefer

Jakob Webb

Dustin Miller

Lindsay Peterson

Lexi Stastny

Lexi Stastny

Morgan Verhaeghe

Heidi Aughinbaugh

Morgan Verhaeghe

Ashley Haaland

Sarah Wolf

Bryan Stroh

Trish Huskey

Ryan Waters

Trish Huskey

Bryan Stroh

Grant Litke

Dustin Miller

Shannon Schneider

Heidi Aughinbaugh

Randi Slife

Violet Ramsey

Morgan Verhaeghe

Bri Carlson

Trish Huskey

Lindsay Peterson

Amy Gieser

Michael Middaugh

Jakob Webb

Maggie Kopp

Lexi Stastny

Alex Welch

Jakob Webb

Sara Carpenter

Shannon Schneider

Amy Gieser

Vivian Hurkes

Lexi Stastny

Bri Carlson

Morgan Verhaeghe

Mandi Hairyshirt

Andrea Frohlich

Ivy Miller

Grant Litke

Tammie Kraft

Berdine Ivesdal

Bye

Andrea Frohlich

Bye

Bye

Randi Slife

Randi Slife

Bye

Bye

Bye

Morgan Verhaeghe

Bye

Bye

Bye

Mandi Hairyshirt

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Tammie Kraft

Bye

Bri Carlson

Bye

Berdine Ivesdal

Bye

Bye

Justan Tripp

Justan Tripp

Bye

Ivy Miller

Bye

Bye

Bye

Grant Litke

Bye

Bye

Bye

Sara Carpenter

Bye

Bye

Bye

Shannon Schneider

Bye

Bye

Bye

Alex Welch

Bye

Bye

Bye

Jakob Webb

Bye

Bye

Bye

Vivian Hurkes

Bye

Bye

Bye

Lexi Stastny

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Amy Gieser


